
MONHEGAN ISLAND WATERCOLOR WORKSHOP 
with Paul Niemiec, Jr 

Oct 5-12, 2024 
For beginner/ intermediate level painters.  

Class size approximately 10 participants 
 

Workshop Goal:   To nurture observational skills and 
use of the watercolor medium in a joyful process of 
self- expression.   It is the intent to provide the 
participant with basic tools and approaches to painting 
in watercolor that encourage self-development.   
Watercolor is a beautiful, playful, spontaneous 
medium.  Having fun in this workshop is important.  

  
 

 

A demonstration on the first morning will be followed by relaxed afternoon painting.  We will be painting daily 

at various beautiful locations around this amazing island. The schedule may change depending upon weather. 

                                                            

 

 SATURDAY- Arrive and check-in at your lodging. Meet up at 5pm at workshop 

host site for hors d’ oeuvres, discussion of upcoming week, and a light supper. 

Bring a flashlight or head lamp! 

 

Meet daily 9am at host site unless advised of different plans. We will be 

painting/drawing daily until 4pm., with a break for lunch. 

A final closing meeting at 4pm on Friday will cap off our week together. 

It is very important to plan on dressing in layers, wearing good walking 

shoes, and traveling light with equipment. 



Tuition and Payment:  

Deposit:  $275 due by April 1, 2024  

Final payment:  $275 due by Aug 1, 2024 

 

Send payments to (check or money order): 

Paul Niemiec, Jr.  8399 E. Mud Lake Rd, Baldwinsville, NY 13027 

Please include a mailing and email address. A recommended 

materials/equipment list will be sent upon workshop enrollment.  

Workshop Cancellation Policy: If you must cancel your trip due to 

an emergency please contact us.  If the workshop is cancelled by the instructor for some reason all payments 

will be refunded. 

Accommodations:  

Responsibility of participant.  Early registration is recommended as rooms/rentals fill up quickly.  

Trailing Yew (www.trailingyew.com) 207-596-0440 

Monhegan House (www.monheganhouse.com) 207-594-7983 

Island Inn (www.islandinnmonhegan) 207-596-0371 

Hitchcock House (www.hitchcockhouse.com) 207-594-8137 

Shining Sails (www.shiningsails.com) 207-596-0041 

Getting to Monhegan Island 

You can catch a boat (no cars) to Monhegan from Port Clyde, Maine.   

Alternatively, there are boats with limited schedules at this time of 

year from New Harbor or Boothbay Harbor 

Parking is available at all sites.    

For schedule and rates:    

 Monhegan Boat Lines (Port Clyde): 207-372-8848,  www.monheganboat.com  

 Hardy Boat Cruises (New Harbor): 1-800-278-3346, www.hardyboat.com 

 Balmy Days (Boothbay Harbor)      : 207-633-2284, www.balmydayscruises.com 

 

For any questions: paulniemiec@gmail.com 

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/Paul-Niemiec-Studio 

Website:  www.PaulNiemiec.com  
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